
 

Sheffield home care companies 
This booklet has details of the home care companies on the Sheffield Directory website. www.sheffielddirectory.org.uk.  

This booklet was created on 5 February 2024. A more up-to-date version will be available on 5 March 2024. 

You can get the latest version of the booklet from www.sheffielddirectory.org.uk/help-in-the-home. 

The Directory is your local information and advice website. Use it to find activities, events and community services in your area. 

 

  

http://www.sheffielddirectory.org.uk/
http://www.sheffielddirectory.org.uk/help-in-the-home


Home care companies in Sheffield  

Name Phone Email Website 

7 Valleys Healthcare 07376 375885   

Abbeycare and Nursing 0114 284 4868 info@abbeycareandnursing.co.uk https://abbeycareandnursing.co.uk/ 

Access Support Services- 0114 281 7009; 077122 45298 healthcare@sadacca.co.uk https://www.sadacca.co.uk/ 

Sadacca Ltd 

Active Friendly Support 0114 348 5547   

Adswad Ltd 07590 830616; 0114 246 7607 stevejen@talktalk.net  

Ali Gibson Support Limited 0114 698 0579 ali@aligibsonsupport.co.uk https://www.aligibsonsupport.co.uk 

Alicelyn Healthcare Ltd 07859 792002 (SEKAI); info@alicelynhealthcare.co.uk http://www.alicelynhealthcare.co.uk 

Healthcare 07449 581093 (LYNET); 0114 327 2607 

Amflo Care Services 0114 327 2720; 07766 154198 amos@amflocareservices.co.uk http://www.amflocareservices.co.uk/ 

AMG Nursing and Care Services 01246 456939 amg.chesterfield@btconnect.com http://www.amgnursing.com 

Anglia Prime Care Ltd 0114 350 3521 info@angliaprimecare.com http://angliaprimecare.com/ 

Aspire PC Limited 0114 245 6320 lynne@aspirepc.co.uk  

At Home with Age UK Sheffield - 0114 250 2850 enquiries@ageuksheffield.org.uk http://www.ageuksheffield.org.uk 

1 to 1 Practical Support 

Awesome Healthcare Solutions Ltd 01709 837191  https://www.awesomecaresolutions.co.uk 

Baldev Skills Resources Homecare -07533 036960 info@baldevsr.com https://www.baldevsr.com/ 

Domiciliary care agency (CQC registered) 

Be Supported 07967 889289 faye@besupported.uk https://www.besupported.info/ 

Bell House Mews 0114 246 7031  https://www.longleyhallltd.co.uk 

Besi Care Ltd 07506 784366  https://besi-care.com/ 

Bespoke Care (Sheffield) Limited 0114 442 7949 info@bespokecaresheffield.co.uk  

http://www.alicelynhealthcare.co.uk/
http://www.ageuksheffield.org.uk/


Home care companies in Sheffield  

Name Phone Email Website 

Bespoke Home Support 07939 341020 Julie; info@bespokehomesupport.co.uk https://www.bespokehomesupport.co.uk/ 

07516 533280 Jan 

Best Choice Global 07932 571178   

Better Vision Care 07787 904442 allison@bvcare.co.uk https://www.bvcare.co.uk 

Bluebird Care 0114 265 6670 sheffield@bluebirdcare.co.uk http://www.bluebirdcare.co.uk/sheffield 

Care2Care 0114 317 7942 info@care2careservices.co.uk https://www.care2careservices.co.uk 

CareGems Sheffield - 0114 350 3689 hello@caregemssheffield.co.uk https://www.caregems.co.uk/ 

home care provider 

Careline Homecare (Sheffield) 0114 273 3939  https://www.carelinehomecare.co.uk 

Caremark Rotherham & Sheffield - 01709 789340 rotherham@caremark.co.uk http://www.caremark.co.uk/locations/rotherham 

Complex Care Service 

Carewatch 0114 268 0333 admin@carewatch.net http://www.carewatch.co.uk/office/sheffield 

Caring Personal Assistants Ltd - 0114 213 8213  https://www.cpacare.co.uk 

Head Office 

Case Management Solutions Ltd 07753 451884   

Choices Homecare Sheffield 0114 407 0036   

Citizenship First Ltd 0114 279 8001   

Comfort Call Sheffield 0114 273 7305  https://www.comfortcall.co.uk 

Comfort Care 0114 361 0114  https://www.serenityinmind.co.uk 

Community Outreach Ltd 07730 454415; 0114 262 1390 cots@communityoutreachltd-cots.com  

Creative Care and Support Limited 01226 295308 enquiries@creativecaresupport.co.uk https://www.creativecareandsupportltd.co.uk 

Custom Home Care 0114 275 9703  https://www.customhomecare.org 

http://www.caremark.co.uk/locations/rotherham
https://www.cpacare.co.uk/


Home care companies in Sheffield  

Name Phone Email Website 

Delight Support services 0114 321 8097 lisa.goddard@delightsupport.co.uk https://delightsupport.co.uk/ 

Depax Care 07778 450563 orok.orokita@247professionalhealth.co.uk  

Destiney Social Care Provider 0114 324 1440 info@dscpcare.co.uk https://www.dscpcare.co.uk/ 

Dimensions South Yorkshire (North) 0300 303 9001 enquiries@dimensions-uk.org https://www.dimensions-uk.org 

Domiciliary Care Office 

Dimensions South Yorkshire (South) 0300 303 9001 enquiries@dimensions-uk.org https://dimensions-uk.org/  

Domiciliary Care Office 

Ease Healthcare Ltd 0114 698 0242  https://www.easehealthcare.co.uk 

EDS Homecare 01246 410887 care@e-d-s.org https://www.edshomecare.co.uk/ 

Elite Care and Comfort / 07904 191287 I.madzikanda@elitecareandcomfort.co.uk  

Delfryn House 

Elm Tree Care Services 07804 582405; 0114 321 0259 info@elmtreecare.co.uk https://elmtreecare.co.uk/ 

ENA Care Group 01707 502082 care@ena.co.uk https://ena.co.uk/ 

Eternity Healthcare Limited 0114 349 1147  https://www.eternityhealthcare.co.uk 

Excell Home Care Ltd 0114 247 1428 info@excellhomecare.co.uk https://www.excellhomecare.co.uk 

Fairthorn 0114 236 8646  https://www.mha.org.uk/retirement-living/retirement- 

   apartments-24-hour-care/fairthorn/ 

First Support Care 0114 698 7668 or 07394 120505 info@firstsupportcare.co.uk https://www.firstsupportcare.co.uk/ 

Flair Healthcare Ltd 07553 229473 info@flairhealthcare.co.uk www.flairhealthcare.co.uk 

Flamelily Care Ltd -T/A Civility Care 07445 837734  https://civilitycare.co.uk 

Fosse Healthcare - Sheffield 0114 322 0109   

https://www.dimensions-uk.org/


Home care companies in Sheffield  

Name Phone Email Website 

Fusco Browne Home Care 0114 275 7272; 0772 5618227 info@fuscobrownehealthcare.co.uk http://www.fuscobrownehealthcare.co.uk 

and Home Support 

GMS Carers 07843 582112 gms_carers@outlook.com  

Guardian Healthcare 07710 547230 Manager@ https://www.guardianhealthcareservices.co.uk/ 

Services Limited  guardianhealthcareservices.co.uk 

Hallam Homecare Services Ltd 01142016380;07368149313 info@hallamhomecareservices.co.uk https://www.hallamhomecareservices.co.uk 

Hallam24 Healthcare 0114 349 4545 care@hallam24healthcare.co.uk http://www.hallam24healthcare.co.uk/ 

Helping Hands Home Care 0114 478 9612 hvssheffield@helpinghands.co.uk https://www.helpinghandshomecare.co.uk/ 

HF Trust - Sheffield & 0114 250 0718  https://www.hft.org.uk 

Derbyshire DCA 

Holistic Social Care - 0114 3270320 support@holisticsocialcare.org https://holisticsocialcare.org/ 

Domiciliary Care 

Home Care - Vybrant Care Services  07828 402043 info@vybrantcareservices.com https://vybrantcareservices.com/ 

Home Instead Senior Care 0114 246 9666;0114 250 7709; bryn.evans@homeinstead.co.uk http://www.homeinstead.co.uk/sheffield 

Care 07712 866054 Bryn 

Hope In Care Services 03301201607 hopeincareservices@gmail.com  

Hopecare and Health Limited 07903 358558 admin@hopecareandhealth.co.uk https://www.hopecareandhealth.co.uk 

House Clearance with Heart 0114 400 0039 info@dottymow.co.uk https://dottymow.co.uk/ 

House Number 48 Blackstock Road 07940 506854   

In Safe Hands Care and Support Ltd 0114 299 2388  https://www.insafehandscares.co.uk/ 

Intercare - Homecare Services 01142 581093 info@intercareservices.com http://www.intercareservices.com 

J S Parker - South West Centre 0114 229 0100   

http://www.fuscobrownehealthcare.co.uk/
https://www.hft.org.uk/
http://www.homeinstead.co.uk/sheffield
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Josh's Care Company Ltd 01246 819 427 info@joshscare.co.uk https://www.joshscare.co.uk/ 

Jubilee Angels Care 0114 349 8153 Jubileeangels64@gmail.com  

Juventa 4 Care 07908 635025 admin@juventa4care.co.uk  

Kafcare Healthcare Services 07912 512102   / 0114 418 0199 info@kafcare.co.uk https://www.kafcare.co.uk/ 

Lekota Healthcare Ltd 0114 348 2079 or 07565 805446 support@lekota.co.uk https://lekota.co.uk/ 

Live In Care Friends 0208 037 0755 admin@liveincarefriends.co.uk https://www.liveincarefriends.co.uk/ 

Lotus Homecare Sheffield 0114 303 6000  https://www.lotushomecare.co.uk/branch/sheffield 

Lynx Care (UK) Ltd 0114 243 1624  care@lynxservices.co.uk http://www.lynxcare.co.uk 

Mankan-Go Care Ltd 07490 737273   

Manu Integrity Services Ltd 0114 2650342 admin@manuintegrityservices.co.uk https://www.manuintegrityservices.co.uk 

Mary Ruth Care Services 0114 258 1983 ; 07906 231178; contact@maryruthcareservices.co.uk https://www.facebook.com/people/Mary-Ruth-Care-  

 Ruth (Administrator) - 07507793830;0114 258 1983  Services/100064027328014/  

MBM Care Solutions Ltd 07535 285892 info@mbmcaresolutionsltd.com https://mbmcaresolutionsltd.com/ 

Millennium24 Healthcare Ltd 07842 560885 millennium24healthcareltd@mail.com https://millennium24healthcareltd.co.uk/ 

Mirai Management 0114 212 7035 chris@miraimanagement.co.uk https://miraimanagement.co.uk/ 

MK Executive Care Services Ltd 01908 375199 info@mkexecutivecare.co.uk https://www.mkexecutivecare.co.uk/ 

MMT Healthcare Limited 07780 945385 admin@mmthealthcare.co.uk https://www.mmthealthcare.co.uk/ 

Motaryli Ltd 07525 924453 admin@motaryli.co.uk www.motaryli.co.uk 

Mvecare Health Solutions Limited 0114 237 8765   

Nardus Healthcare Ltd 07496 353714 info@nardushealthcare.co.uk https://nardushealthcare.co.uk/ 



Home care companies in Sheffield  

Name Phone Email Website 

New Horizons Trust Home 0114 290 3627; info@newhorizonstrust.co.uk http://www.newhorizonstrust.co.uk 

Care Services 07917 886775 on call out hours only 

Niche Care Sheffield - 01143 492335 info@nichecare.co.uk http://nichecare.co.uk 

Home Care Services 

Novelty Healthcare Ltd 07762 939587; 01246 488913 anthie@noveltyhealthcare.co.uk https://www.noveltyhealthcare.co.uk 

Oiza Healthcare Ltd 07861 648450 info@oizahealthcareltd.com https://www.oizahealthcare.co.uk/ 

One to One Community Care 07909 591342 susansmith121care@yahoo.co.uk https://www.onetoonecommunitycare.co.uk 

One to One Support Services 01246 200018 melanie@onetoonesupportservices.co.uk http://www.onetoonesupportservices.co.uk 

Optimum Healthcare Ltd 07484 652252; 0114 386 3340 info@optimumhealthcareltd.co.uk http://www.optimumhealthcareltd.co.uk/ 

P T Care UK Ltd 0114 278 7244 office@ptcare.co.uk https://ptcare.co.uk/ 

Pacific Care Services Limited 0114 438 9292 info@pacifichealthcare.co.uk https://www.pacifichealthcare.co.uk 

Paramount24 Healthcare Limited 07593013252 paramount24@outlook.com  

Patience Care Solutions Limited 01226 765332;07397 809056 Patiencecaresolutions@outlook.com http://www.patiencecaresolutions.co.uk/ 

Person Centred Care Company 07530 719916    

PIC 24 Healthcare Ltd 0114 279 5313 enquiries@pic24healthcareltd.co.uk https://pic24healthcareltd.co.uk/ 

Pillar Nursing Placements Limited 01142 995090 info@pillarnursingplacements.co.uk https://www.pillarnursingplacements.co.uk 

PPC Healthcare Ltd 0114 324 1610;  0755 506 8090 admin@ppchealthcareservices.co.uk https://ppchealthcareservices.co.uk/ 

Prelle Healthcare - Care at Home 0114 442 7571 info@prellehealth.co.uk  

Premier Care 01623 810 100 hello@premiercarefamily.co.uk https://premiercarefamily.co.uk/ 

Principle Support Ltd 0114 213 1750  http://principlesupport.co.uk/ 

Prof-Care  0114 324 1256/ 07714 785276 admin@prof-care.com http://www.prof-care.com/ 

http://www.newhorizonstrust.co.uk/
http://nichecare.co.uk/
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Proud to Care 07854 965088 garyh@proudtocare.org.uk http://www.proudtocare.org.uk 

Quality Homecare (Barnsley) Ltd 01226 249577 qualhomecare@aol.com http://www.quality-homecare.co.uk/ 

Road Life Health Care Ltd 07827 794422   

Royal Care Health 0114 438 8507 info@royalcarehealth.co.uk https://www.royalcarehealth.co.uk/ 

Recruitment & Training 

Safer Staffing Solutions Ltd 0114 478 0941 rfm.saferstaffing@outlook.com https://www.saferstaffingservices.com/ 

Samfos Health 01142 455450;07944590494 info@samfoshealth.com https://www.samfoshealth.com 

Sarah Care Ltd 0114 247 4655 sarah.bradley@sarahcare.co.uk  

Senior Move Management 0114 400 0039 info@dottymow.co.uk https://dottymow.co.uk/ 

Serendipity Healthcare Ltd 01246 260843 care@serendipityhealthcare.co.uk https://www.serendipity-healthcare.co.uk 

Serenta Homecare 0114 258 1093 ;07753 840097 info@serentahomecare.co.uk https://serentahomecare.co.uk/ 

Seven Hills Homecare Ltd 0114 433 0114 deborah@sevenhillshomecare.com  

Seven Steps Support Limited 07802 833568 info@sevenstepssupport.com https://www.sevenstepssupport.com 

Sheffield South Home Instead 0114 250 7709  https://www.homeinstead.co.uk/sheffield-south 

Solsken Limited 07443 991264  https://www.facebook.com/SolskenCare?locale=en_GB 

Spectrum Social Care 0114 249 9988 info@spectrumsocialcare.co.uk http://www.spectrumsocialcare.co.uk 

SSNC 24hr Caring Solutions 0114 437 2628 admin@ssnc24hrcaringsolutions.co.uk https://www.ssnc24hrcaringsolutions.co.uk 

Stable Lives 01143780756 temby.jones@stablelives.co.uk  

Support + Healthcare Services 07873 163091 info@supportplushealthcareservices.co.ukhttps://www.supportplushealthcareservices.co.uk 

SureCare Sheffield 0114 470 1312 enquiries@surecaresheffield.co.uk https://www.surecare.co.uk/sheffield/ 
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TES Homecare Ltd 0114 261 0097   

Thames Home Care Services - 0114 321 6488;07931 375764 sheffield@thameshomecare.co.uk http://www.thameshomecare.co.uk 

Sheffield 

The Caring Choice  0114 245 5335 info@tcarec.co.uk https://tcarec.co.uk/ 

The Good Days Project 0114 232 5182; 07910 801355 anna.ward@potens-uk.com http://www.gooddaysproject.co.uk 

TLB 24/7 Healthcare Ltd 01709366477;07502549037 admin@tlb247healthcare.co.uk http://www.tlb247healthcare.co.uk 

Treasured Time 07890 134656 treasuredtime.dam@gmail.com http://treasuredtime.co.uk 

Twelve Trees Home Care 0114 258 3802; 0114 255 5155 Ann@twelvetreescare.co.uk http://www.twelvetreescare.co.uk 

Unique Options + Limited 0114 348 6652 enquiries@uniqueoptions.co.uk  

Valley Care Direct Ltd 01433 623 066 Susanne.hallam@valleycaredirect.co.uk https://www.valleycaredirect.co.uk/ 

Visiting Angels Care 0114 433 3000 admin@visiting-angels.co.uk http://www.visiting-angels.co.uk 

Yourcare24 Ltd 07931 465768 admin@yourcare24.co.uk http://www.yourcare24.co.uk 

YourLife (Sheffield) 0114 255 1418   

Zara Care 786 07454710222 zaracare786@gmail.com  

http://www.thameshomecare.co.uk/

